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CLASIFICACIONES CATEGORIAS MENORES

SUB 10 MASCULINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	359
	1:32
	Diego
	González Varona
	M
	2009
	Independiente 

	2
	392
	1:42
	Alain
	Sayegh Sáiz
	M
	2010
	Independiente 

	3
	356
	1:44
	Iker
	González Bravo
	M
	2010
	UBU Campos de Castilla

	4
	365
	1:44
	Pablo
	Ibáñez Basurto
	M
	2010
	Apolo Atletismo Burgos

	5
	379
	1:56
	Oliver
	Pariente Carcedo
	M
	2010
	 



SUB 10 FEMENINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	250
	1:40
	Ana María
	Gallego Jiménez
	F
	2009
	Campos de Castilla

	2
	357
	1:52
	Sofía
	González Bravo
	F
	2009
	UBU Campos de Castilla

	3
	240
	2:00
	Lucía
	Casares López
	F
	2010
	Zampabollos

	4
	375
	2:05
	Aitana
	Menayo Martínez
	F
	2010
	Club Atletismo San Adrián

	5
	247
	2:06
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	246
	2:13
	Carla
	Diez Romero
	F
	2010
	 



SUB 12 MASCULINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	248
	3:44
	Adrián
	Fuentes Villadiego
	M
	2007
	Arlanza Corre

	2
	383
	3:44
	Daniel
	Prado Briones
	M
	2008
	 

	3
	378
	3:58
	Daniel
	Pariente Carcedo
	M
	2007
	 



SUB 12 FEMENINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	233
	3:22
	Celia
	Barbero Puente
	F
	2007
	Image-FDR

	2
	236
	3:32
	Belén
	Briones Diez
	F
	2008
	 

	3
	242
	3:33
	Mar
	de Llanos Ortega
	F
	2007
	 

	4
	360
	3:55
	Emma
	Gutiérrez Martín
	F
	2007
	 

	5
	361
	4:05
	Natalia
	Gutiérrez Martín
	F
	2007
	 



SUB 14 MASCULINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	367
	5:28
	David
	Ibarra Hernández
	M
	2005
	Image-FDR

	2
	235
	5:38
	Alván
	Blas Calderón
	M
	2006
	Image-FDR



SUB 14 FEMENINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	366
	8:18
	Ángela
	Ibarra Hernádez
	F
	2005
	Image-FDR






PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	369
	0:18
	Andy Denis
	Ivanov
	M
	2011
	 

	2
	391
	0:20
	Mario
	Santos Martínez
	M
	2012
	 

	3
	380
	0:21
	Martín
	Pascual Briones
	M
	2012
	 

	4
	370
	0:21
	Martín
	Lozano Juez
	M
	2012
	Solar del Cid

	5
	243
	0:21
	Mario
	Delgado Carcedo
	M
	2013
	Independiente

	6
	238
	0:22
	Marco
	Carcedo Muñoz
	M
	2012
	Independiente

	7
	245
	0:22
	Diego
	Díaz Varona
	M
	2012
	 

	8
	231
	0:22
	Samuel
	Cantera Garcia
	M
	2011
	UBU Campos de Castilla

	9
	364
	0:23
	Hugo
	Ibáñez Basurto
	M
	2013
	Apolo Atletismo Burgos

	10
	396
	0:23
	Alejandro
	Villán Amor
	M
	2013
	 

	11
	381
	0:24
	Alvar
	Pérez Mendoza
	M
	2012
	 

	12
	232
	0:24
	Hugo
	Ayuso Camarero
	M
	2012
	C.D. Puentedura

	13
	397
	0:36
	Carlos
	Villán Amor
	M
	2015
	 



PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO
	Puesto
	Dorsal
	Tiempo
	Nombre
	Apellidos
	Sexo
	Año Nac.
	Club

	1
	374
	0:17
	Paula
	Martínez Hierro
	F
	2011
	 

	2
	384
	0:18
	Paula
	Prado Briones
	F
	2011
	 

	3
	355
	0:18
	Emma
	García López
	F
	2011
	 

	4
	237
	0:22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	376
	0:25
	Lola
	Menayo Martínez
	F
	2013
	Club Atletismo San Adrián

	6
	362
	0:26
	Alba
	Hincks Casado
	F
	2013
	Arlanza Corre

	7
	363
	0:32
	Elena
	Hortigüela Arribas
	F
	2013
	Independiente

	8
	393
	0:33
	Jimena
	Serrano García
	F
	2014
	 

	9
	398
	0:44
	Zoe
	Villan Sánchez
	F
	2015
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